
2017年暑期城区七中、八中、小学、市幼儿园选聘教师岗位计划表
	序号
	学校名称
	学校
层次
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	体育
	美术
	音乐
	幼教
	合计
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	常宁七中
	初中
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4
	

	2
	常宁八中
	初中
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	

	3
	宜阳小学
	小学
	3
	3
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1　
	　
	1
	　
	9
	

	4
	双蹲小学
	小学
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	4
	

	5
	泉峰小学
	小学
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	5
	

	6
	进修附小
	小学
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	

	7
	培元办
	小学
	9
	10
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	1
	1
	　
	23
	

	8
	宜阳办
	小学
	7
	5
	5
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	18
	

	9
	泉峰办
	小学
	5
	5
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	3
	1
	　
	15
	

	10
	市幼儿园
	幼儿园
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	6
	6
	

	
	初中
	2
	2
	1
	
	1
	1　
	
	
	
	
	　
	　
	　
	7
	

	
	小学
	29
	25
	7
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	7
	4
	4
	　
	76
	

	
	幼儿园
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	6
	6
	

	总计
	31
	27
	8
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	7
	4
	4
	6
	89
	


